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nombre

Jorge Arroyo Vara

Oscar Pérez Martin

Juan Pedro Garcia

Jorge Ferreira

Andoni Asenjo Rivas

José Angel Cegarra Fernandez
Jerénimo Fernandez L6pez
Joaquin Chacén Fernandez
Alfonso Méndez

Jesls MEDRANO RODRIGO
Oscar Archilla

Pablo Bravo Sanchez

Raul Martinez Carrasco
Hugo Ramos Vaca

Jose Fco. Garcia

ION AREITIO AGUIRRE
IVAN IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ
Miguel Antona

Carlos Gomez

POL TARRES MARTRAT
Benito Ros Charral

Juan Damian de la Pefia
Adrian Lopez

Javier Aranda

David Cuadau

Sergio Robles Espinosa
Rafael Tibau Roura

Joan Figueras Vifias

Juan Francisco Lorenzo Trinidad
Abel Mustieles

Javier Guillén Torralba

Jose Manuel Tudela

Dario Castafiares

Cristian Murcia Lorente
Aquilino Gilera

Oriol Prat

GORKA SUSPERREGUI UGARTE
BERNAT SEUBA

David Luis Berrocal

Nacho Heredia

Eloi Paré

Eric Espinosa Ballesteros
Juan Seisdedos de Vergara
Conrado Eiroa Solans
Sergio Garcia Martinez

Raul Herrera Reyes

Efren FRASES SERRA
ORIOL ROCA OLIVE
SERGIO FERNANDEZ
Carlos Sazatornil Riba

Joan Torres Ferraz
CRISTINA GIL JIMENEZ
SAMUEL MATEOS SANCHO
SERGI LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO
MARC MATEO

Cristian Asins Juan

Daniel Fernandez Hidalgo
Borja Conejos Vazquez
Arturo Richart Martin
Domeénec Lladé i Comas
Jordi Araque Prat

Eloi Palau Pinyana
Sebastian Ruiz Jarillo

Albert RODRIGO LOPEZ
Alejandro Pereira

Victor Colorado Sierra

Jesus Santos Alcon

Ferran Sanchez Mimbrero
IRENE CAMINOS YARZA
MARC SEUBA

Jesls San Martin

RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ
Gerard Trueba Tio

Germén Polo Molina

José Luis Fernandez Jiménez
Markel Barcenilla

Alexy Yllan

Bernat Prat

Alejandro Montalvo Milla
Pablo Rodriguez Salas
Carla Caballe Ribera

JULEN GOMEZ

UNAI GOMEZ.

JULEN SAENZ DE ORMIGANA LLANO
IKER RODRIGUEZ IRIARTE
Antonio Fraile

IVAN VALLE FERNANDEZ
Genis La Haba

César Garcia Gamez

Joan GUARDIA TAUSTE
Alejandro Tirado

Rubén Martin S&nchez

Pol Cabré-Verdiell

HAIMAR ETXEBERIA ANSALAS
Daniel Barén Rodriguez
Marco Leén

RODRIGO BAILLO HERNANDEZ
Eduardo Richart Martin

José Luis de la Parte

Gaudi VALL INGLES

Jordi LESTANG CAUBET
Vera Bar6n Rodriguez

afio
nacimiento

1990
1986
1979
1977
1980
1989
1990
1985
1975
1991
1992
1987
1982
1980
1981
1992
1980
1993
1993
1993
1981
1981
1993
1990
1983
1993
1992
1991
1980
1991
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

Provincia

Madrid
Madrid
Murcia
Portugal
Logrofio
Cartagena
Granada
Granada
Tudela (Murcia)
Andorra
Granada
Salamanca
Murcia
Madrid
Salamanca
Hondarribia
Bejar (Salamanca)
Bejar (Salamanca)
Salamanca
Barcelona
Navarra
Valencia
Granada
Granada
Valencia
Madrid
Barcelona

Badajoz
Caspe (Zaragoza)
Madrid
Murcia

Granada
Granada
Barcelona
Hondarribia
Barcelona
Salamanca
Barcelona
Barcelona
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Castellon
Granada
Andorra
Sant Pere de Villamajor (BCN)
Sta. Cruz de Campezo
Barcelona
Barcelona
Bejar (Salamanca)
Bejar (Salamanca)
Barcelona
Barcelona

Badajoz
Madrid
Madrid
Argentona (Barcelona)
Vic

Cadiz
Andorra
Granada

Salamanca
Bejar (Salamanca)
Mataré (BCN)
Tolosa
Barcelona
Zamora
Salamanca
Barcelona
Granada
Jaén
Madrid
Granada
Barcelona
Toledo

Viladecavalls (BCN)
Beobie
Beobie

Amarita (Alava)
Ancin
Madrid
Madrid
Barcelona
Madrid
Andorra
Granada
Salamanca
Barcelona
Iran
Madrid
Madrid
Salamanca
Madrid
Madrid
Andorra
Andorra
Madrid

categoria
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
junior
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
cadete
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante
principiante

color

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

amarillo

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

naranja

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco




